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Bewerbsplan des 
37. Landes-Feuerwehrjugendleistungsbewerb

Nr. Gruppe FFNr
.

FFBezeichnung Wertungsklasse Antretezeit

1 Ischgl 1 70402 FF Ischgl FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 06:45
2 Pettneu 1 70502 FF Pettneu FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 06:49
3 Assling/Lienz 1 80406 FF Lienz FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 06:53
4 Lermoos-Heiterwang I 60507 FF Lermoos FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 06:57
5 Rinn 40205 FF Rinn FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 07:01
6 Zams 70309 FF Zams FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 07:05
7 Kappl 1 70403 FF Kappl FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 07:09
8 Galtür 70401 FF Galtür FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 07:13
9 1. Gruppe Arzl 90102 FF Arzl FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 07:17

10 Mühlau 90107 FF Mühlau FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 07:21
11 Lechaschau 60204 FF Lechaschau FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 07:25
12 Mariastein 10403 FF Mariastein FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 07:29
13 Kastengstatt 1 10304 FF Kastengstatt FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 07:33
14 Pillersee 1 20205 FF St. Ulrich am Pillersee FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 07:37
15 Kitzbühel 20305 FF Kitzbühel FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 07:41
16 Zirl 40509 FF Zirl FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 07:45
17 Weißenbach/Forchach 60211 FF Weißenbach FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 07:49
18 Igls 90106 FF Igls FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 07:53
19  Ellmau 10303 FF Ellmau FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 07:57
20  Afers 22013

7
FF Afers FJLA-B-G / Gäste 01.07.2023 08:01

21 Ischgl 2 70402 FF Ischgl FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 08:05
22 Pettneu 2 70502 FF Pettneu FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 08:09
23 Assling/Lienz 1 80406 FF Lienz FJLA-S / Eigene 01.07.2023 08:13
24 Lermoos-Heiterwang II 60507 FF Lermoos FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 08:17
25 Rinn 40205 FF Rinn FJLA-S / Eigene 01.07.2023 08:21
26 Flirsch 70501 FF Flirsch FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 08:25
27 Kappl 2 70403 FF Kappl FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 08:29
28 Aldrans 40201 FF Aldrans FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 08:33
29 2. Gruppe Arzl 90102 FF Arzl FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 08:37
30 Mühlau/Reichenau 90107 FF Mühlau FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 08:41
31 Hopfgarten im Defereggen 80201 FF Hopfgarten im Defereggen FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 08:45
32 Lechaschau-Pinswang 60204 FF Lechaschau FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 08:49
33 Mariastein 2 10403 FF Mariastein FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 08:53
34 Kastengstatt 2 10304 FF Kastengstatt FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 08:57
35 Pillersee 2 20205 FF St. Ulrich am Pillersee FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 09:01
36 Kitzbühel 2 20305 FF Kitzbühel FJLA-S / Eigene 01.07.2023 09:05
37 St. Andrä 22000

8
FF St. Andrä FJLA-B-G / Gäste 01.07.2023 09:09

38 Stams 50409 FF Stams FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 09:13
39 St. Veit im Defereggen 1 80207 FF St. Veit im Defereggen FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 09:17
40 St. Anton 70505 FF St. Anton FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 09:21
41 Unterlangkampfen 10406 FF Unterlangkampfen FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 09:25
42 Pettneu 3 70502 FF Pettneu FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 09:29
43 Assling/Lienz 2 80406 FF Lienz FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 09:33
44 Lermoos-Heiterwang III 60507 FF Lermoos FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 09:37
45 Rinn/Sistrans 40205 FF Rinn FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 09:41
46  Breitenbach 10502 FF Breitenbach FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 09:45
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47 Prutz 70206 FF Prutz FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 09:49
48 Lans 40203 FF Lans FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 09:53
49 Waidring 20206 FF Waidring FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 09:57
50 Wenns 1 50108 FF Wenns FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 10:01
51 Rum 40407 FF Rum FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 10:05
52 Hopfgarten im Defereggen 80201 FF Hopfgarten im Defereggen FJLA-S / Eigene 01.07.2023 10:09
53 Mötz 50404 FF Mötz FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 10:13
54 Mieming 1 50403 FF Mieming FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 10:17
55 Imst 1 50501 FF Imst FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 10:21
56 Tösens 70107 FF Tösens FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 10:25
57 Ehrwald 1 60504 FF Ehrwald FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 10:29
58 Dölsach/Nikolsdorf 1 80402 FF Dölsach FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 10:33
59 St. Veit im Defereggen 2 80207 FF St. Veit im Defereggen FJLA-S / Eigene 01.07.2023 10:37
60 Kelchsau 1 20404 FF Kelchsau FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 10:41
61 Uderns 1 30409 FF Uderns FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 10:45
62 Ellbögen 40202 FF Ellbögen FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 10:49
63 Assling/Lienz 2 80406 FF Lienz FJLA-S / Eigene 01.07.2023 10:53
64 Rinn/Sistrans 40205 FF Rinn FJLA-S / Eigene 01.07.2023 10:57
65 Volders 40106 FF Volders FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 11:01
66 Vils 60209 FF Vils FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 11:05
67 St. Jakob im Defereggen 80206 FF St. Jakob im Defereggen FJLA-S / Eigene 01.07.2023 11:09
68 Absam 40401 FF Absam FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 11:13
69  Wald 50107 FF Wald FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 11:17
70 Kematen + Inzing 40803 FF Inzing FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 11:21
71 Stans 30103 FF Stans FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 11:25
72 Kirchberg 20304 FF Kirchberg FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 11:29
73 Wenns 2 50108 FF Wenns FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 11:33
74 Ötztal Bahnhof 50406 FF Ötztal Bahnhof FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 11:37
75 Mieming 2 50403 FF Mieming FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 11:41
76 Imst 2 50501 FF Imst FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 11:45
77 Strengen 70506 FF Strengen FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 11:49
78 Ehrwald 2 60504 FF Ehrwald FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 11:53
79 Dölsach/Nikolsdorf 2 80402 FF Dölsach FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 11:57
80 Kelchsau 2 20404 FF Kelchsau FJLA-S / Eigene 01.07.2023 12:01
81 Uderns 2 30409 FF Uderns FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 12:05
82 Tulfes 40207 FF Tulfes FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 12:09
83 Serfaus 70105 FF Serfaus FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 12:13
84 Volders 2 40106 FF Volders FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 12:17
85 Vils 2 60209 FF Vils FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 12:21
86 Erpfendorf 20102 FF Erpfendorf FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 12:25
87 Landeck 70304 FF Landeck FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 12:29
88 Sistrans 40206 FF Sistrans FJLA-B / Eigene 01.07.2023 12:33


